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Route/

   City
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(Dollars)
Project  NbrCounty

Type

Of

Funds

STATE CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

U.S. Routes

QUINCY BAYVIEW BRIDGE AT MISSISSIPPI 

RIVER

001-0068)(Bridges: 

NHS, S, 

OTH

BRIDGE REPAIR

BRIDGE JOINT REPAIR

6-00768-0000 1,300,000US   24

BROADWAY ST

QUINCY

ADAMS

Illinois Routes

BRANCH OF CAMP CREEK / TILTON CREEK 0.4 

MI E OF ILL 94

034-0010)(Bridges: 

STP, S BRIDGE REPLACEMENT 6-73490-0100 700,000ILL   9

ILL  94

HANCOCK

AT ILL 94 (S) 3 MI S OF DALLAS CITY STP, S LIGHTING 6-00566-0200 40,000ILL   9 HANCOCK

COTTONWOOD ST IN DALLAS CITY TO 0.5 MI 

S OF ILL 9 IN NIOTA

S RESURFACING (3P)

6.93 Miles

6-00567-0000 2,550,000ILL   9

ILL  96

PONTOOSUC

DALLAS CITY

HANCOCK

2014 Capital Program

ILL 96 IN NIOTA TO IOWA STATE LINE S RESURFACING (3P)

0.45 Miles

6-00667-0000 50,000ILL   9 HANCOCK

2014 Capital Program

HENDERSON CO LINE TO ILL 9 W OF 

LAHARPE

STP, S RESURFACING (3P)

3.75 Miles

6-00566-0000 1,350,000ILL  94 HANCOCK

AT ILL 9 W OF LAHARPE STP, S INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT

LIGHTING

6-00566-0100 1,250,000ILL  94

ILL   9

HANCOCK

0.2 MI S OF WARSAW RD TO N OF SUTTER RD S RESURFACING (3P)

5.24 Miles

6-00325-0000 1,500,000ILL  96 HANCOCK

2014 Capital Program

E OF MEDIA TO 0.9 MI W OF US 67 S PAVEMENT WIDENING 4-00012-1428 1,500,000ILL 116 HENDERSON

WARREN
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Other Roads & Streets

ELLISON CREEK 3 MI S OF US 34

036-3001)(Bridges: 

STP, S BRIDGE REPLACEMENT 4-09465-0100 2,100,000CARMAN RD HENDERSON

BRIDGE DECK SEALING

036-0040)(Bridges: 

S BRIDGE DECK SEALING 4-00201-0004 545,000VARIOUS VARIOUS

STATE ENGINEERING PROJECTS

U.S. Routes

CARMAN RD TO W OF TR 111 (BOGUS 

HOLLOW)

S P.E. (PHASE I) 4-50400-0719 1,200,000US   34 HENDERSON

LOCAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

ILL 336 TO US 24

14-00021-02-RS)(Sec. # 

STP, L RESURFACING (3P)

SEAL COAT

3.20 Miles

6-10679-0000 650,000CH 28

MENDON-FOWLER RD

ADAMS

WEAVER CREEK 3.5 MI E OF DALLAS CITY

034-3030)(Bridges: 

14-00073-00-BR)(Sec. # 

STP, S CULVERT REPLACEMENT 6-10684-0000 200,000CH 3

DURHAM RD

HANCOCK

BEAR CREEK

001-3234)(Bridges: 

11-00078-03-BR)(Sec. # 

STP, L BRIDGE REHABILITATION 6-10494-0000 2,600,000CH 7

N BOTTOM RD

ADAMS

LITTLE BEAR CREEK 2.8 MI W OF BASCO

034-3704)(Bridges: 

12-25119-00-BR)(Sec. # 

STP, S, L BRIDGE REPLACEMENT 6-10530-0000 500,000TR 88

N 1300E RD

HANCOCK



 Highway Improvement Program For FY 2015

94TH  ILLINOIS  REPRESENTATIVE  DISTRICT

Page   3

Route/

   City
Location Type of Work

Estimated

Cost

(Dollars)
Project  NbrCounty

Type

Of

Funds

LOCAL ENGINEERING PROJECTS

WEAVER CREEK 3.5 MI E OF DALLAS CITY

034-3030)(Bridges: 

14-00073-00-BR)(Sec. # 

STP, S CONSTRUCTION 

ENGINEERING

6-10684-0003 20,000CH 3

DURHAM RD

HANCOCK

LITTLE BEAR CREEK 2.8 MI W OF BASCO

034-3704)(Bridges: 

12-25119-00-BR)(Sec. # 

STP CONSTRUCTION 

ENGINEERING

6-10530-0003 40,000TR 88

N 1300E RD

HANCOCK



l

l

l

l

l

ll

l

l

l

l

l l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

.-,74

.-,74

0/36

0/36

0/36 .-,72

.-,72

.-,72

.-,55

:9104

:9104

:9116

:9116

:978

0/24

0/150

:9125

0/24

0/34

0/67

0/67

:910
:996

:9100

0/136

:941

:996

:99

:997

:997

0/136

:940

:9107

0/150

:98

:9164

:996

:996

0/24

:9336

:978

:99
0/24 :929

:9135

:929

:961

.-,172

:9116

:9101

0/136

:929

:917

:9106

:994

:995

:994

:997

:999

:9180

:9100

0/67

:99

:999

:917

.-,474

:994

:9100

.-,55B

:99
0/24

:917

:994

0/34

:9167

:9104

0/67

:957

0/34

:997

:929

:991

0/136

:9164

:96

0/67

:9123

:9100

:994

:9103

:994

:990

:98

:961

:998

:9106

:994

:917

:99

:9123

:997
:978

:9123

:99

:994
:961

:9336

:978

:978

:996 :99

:941

:9135

0/34:9170/34

0/24
:9123

:929

:978

:9106 :9100

:9116

:994

:961

:978

0/54

:978

0/36

:9123
:997

:9124

:9100

:9336

:991

:99

:929

:9104

:941

0/67B

:997

:940

0/136

:9100

:991

0/136

:978

:9135

:991

:978

:929

:997

0/67

0/136

0/67

:990
0/34

:978

:997

0/34

:9135:9135

.-,72B

0/136

Spring Bay
Bay View

Roseville

Monmouth

Little York

Kirkwood

Alexis

South Pekin

North Pekin
Pekin

Green Valley

Delavan

Wyoming
Toulon

Lafayette

Bradford

Winchester

Naples

Exeter
Bluffs

Rushville

Littleton

Camden
Browning

Springfield

Spaulding
Sherman

Pleasant Plains

New Berlin

Loami

Leland Grove Jerome
Grandview

Chatham

Cantrall

Berlin
Valley

Perry

New Salem

New Canton

Kinderhook
Hull Griggsville

Eldara

Baylis

Barry

West

Princeville

Peoria HtsPeoria

Norwood

MapletonKingston Mines

Hanna City

Glasford

Elmwood

Dunlap

Chillicothe

Brimfield

Bellevue

Bartonville

Woodson

So

Meredosia

Lynnville

Jacksonville

Franklin

Concord
Chapin

Seaton
North Henderson

New
New Boston

Keithsburg

Tallula

Petersburg

Oakford
Greenview

Athens

Topeka

San Jose

Mason

Manito

Kilbourne

Havana

Forest City

Easton

Bath

Tennessee

Sciota

Prairie City

Macomb

Industry

Good Hope

Colchester

BushnellBlandinsville

Bardolph

Middletown

Yates City

Williamsfield

Wataga
Victoria

St Augustine

Rio

Oneida

Maquon

Knoxville

Henderson

Galesburg East Galesburg

Altona

Abingdon

Woodhull GalvaAlpha

Stronghurst

Raritan

Oquawka

Media

Lomax

Gulfport

Gladstone
Biggsville

West Point

Warsaw

Pontoosuc

Plymouth

Nauvoo

La Harpe

Hamilton

Ferris

Elvaston

Dallas City

Carthage

Bowen

Bentley
Basco

Augusta

Vermont

Table Grove

Smithfield
St David

Norris

Marietta

London Mills

LiverpoolLewistown
Ipava

Farmington

Fairview
Ellisville

DunfermlineCuba

Canton

Bryant

Banner

Avon

Astoria

Virginia

Chandlerville

Beardstown

AshlandArenzvilleVersailles

Ripley

Mt Sterling
Timewell

Ursa

Quincy

Plainville

Payson

Mendon

Loraine
Lima

Liberty

La Prairie

Golden

Columbus

ClaytonCoatsburg
Camp

93
94

91

74

73

100

87

99

Representative District 94
Jil Tracy

  Proposed Improvements for 
 Illinois Highways FY 2015


